BREAKFAST

Fresh Baked Croissant

Lox and Bagel
sliced smoked salmon, sesame seed bagel, cream cheese, sliced onion, cucumber,
fresh dill, capers

Ontario Peameal & Egg Sandwich
peameal bacon with fried egg, melted Havarti cheese, tomato, arugula,
toasted rye bread

Traditional Breakfast

two eggs your choice of style, with Ontario smoked bacon or pork sausage,
Yukon Gold home fries, toast, jam

OMELETTES

Served with Yukon Gold home fries, toast (rye, wheat or white) and jam

Cheese
3 eggs, cheddar cheese

Western
3 eggs, smoked ham, sweet peppers, chopped onion, cheddar cheese

Vegetarian
3 eggs, onion, mushroom, tomato, spinach, medley of peppers

FRENCH TOAST

Strawberry
3 pieces of brioche french toast, fresh berries, whipped cream

Canadian Favourite
3 pieces of brioche french toast, Jakeman’s Canadian maple syrup

SIDES

Oven Baked Traditional Bagel with Cream Cheese or Jam

Fresh Fruit Salad

Ontario Smoked Bacon (3 pieces)

Ontario Peameal Bacon (3 pieces)

Farm Pork Sausage (3 pieces)

Yukon Gold Home Fries

Toast with Butter and Jam (your choice of rye, white or whole wheat bread)
Extra egg

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE APPLICABLE TAXES
THIS OUTLET DOES NOT OFFER TAKE OUT
DINE IN ONLY

18

14

16

17

17

17

17

15

Wk TN NN WU



Breakfast Cocktails(102z)

Traditional Mimosa
Sparkling Wine & Orange Juice
$20.00

Breakfast Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, shaken served on the rocks
with a splash of Orange Juice
$14.00

Berry Sparkly Pick Me Up
Henkell Trocken (200ml) & Cranberry Juice,
with a splash of Grapefruit Juice

Walffle Cocktail

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, mixed with Orange Juice

Specialty Coffees(10z)

$12.25

Bailey’s Coffee
Fresh brewed coffee served with Bailey’s and whipped cream

Café Nelson
Fresh brewed coftee served with Bailey’s, Frangelico
and whipped cream

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Virgin Caesar/Mary 7.50
Virgin Daquiris (see server for flavour) 7.50
Red Bull 5.50
Assorted Juices 4.50
Soft Drinks 3.25
Iced Tea 3.50
San Pellegrino (275ml) 4.25

Coffee
Cappuccino
Espresso
Double Espresso
Nestle Water
Milk

Hot Chocolate

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE APPLICABLE TAXES

Irish Coffee
Fresh brewed coffee served Jameson in a sugar rimmed cup
and whipped cream

Monte Cristo Coffee
Fresh brewed coffee served with Kalhua, Grand Marnier
and whipped cream

3.75
5.00
4.50
6.50
2.25
4.00
4.75



