

BREAKFAST

DILL/ (IXI / 13 I	
Fresh Baked Croissant	5
Lox and Bagel sliced smoked salmon, sesame seed bagel, cream cheese, sliced onion, cucumber, fresh dill, capers	18
Ontario Peameal & Egg Sandwich peameal bacon with fried egg, melted Havarti cheese, tomato, arugula, toasted rye bread	14
Traditional Breakfast two eggs your choice of style, with Ontario smoked bacon or pork sausage, Yukon Gold home fries, toast, jam	16
OMELETTES Served with Yukon Gold home fries, toast (rye, wheat or white) and jam	
Cheese 3 eggs, cheddar cheese	17
Western 3 eggs, smoked ham, sweet peppers, chopped onion, cheddar cheese	17
Vegetarian 3 eggs, onion, mushroom, tomato, spinach, medley of peppers	17
FRENCH TOAST	
Strawberry 3 pieces of brioche french toast, fresh berries, whipped cream	17
Canadian Favourite 3 pieces of brioche french toast, Jakeman's Canadian maple syrup	15
SIDES	
Oven Baked Traditional Bagel with Cream Cheese or Jam Fresh Fruit Salad Ontario Smoked Bacon (3 pieces) Ontario Peameal Bacon (3 pieces) Farm Pork Sausage (3 pieces) Yukon Gold Home Fries Toast with Butter and Jam (your choice of rye, white or whole wheat bread) Extra egg	5 8 7 7 7 5 4 3



Breakfast Cocktails(1oz)

Traditional Mimosa

Sparkling Wine & Orange Juice \$20.00

Breakfast Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, shaken served on the rocks with a splash of Orange Juice \$14.00

Berry Sparkly Pick Me Up

Henkell Trocken (200ml) & Cranberry Juice, with a splash of Grapefruit Juice \$20.00

Waffle Cocktail

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, mixed with Orange Juice \$13.00

Specialty Coffees(1oz) \$12.25

Bailey's Coffee

Fresh brewed coffee served with Bailey's and whipped cream

Café Nelson

Fresh brewed coffee served with Bailey's, Frangelico and whipped cream

Irish Coffee

Fresh brewed coffee served Jameson in a sugar rimmed cup and whipped cream

Monte Cristo Coffee

Fresh brewed coffee served with Kalhua, Grand Marnier and whipped cream

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Virgin Caesar/Mary	7.50	Coffee	3.75
Virgin Daquiris (see server for flavour)	7.50	Cappuccino	5.00
Red Bull	5.50	Espresso	4.50
Assorted Juices	4.50	Double Espresso	6.50
Soft Drinks	3.25	Nestle Water	2.25
Iced Tea	3.50	Milk	4.00
San Pellegrino (275ml)	4.25	Hot Chocolate	4.75